
7. TEKMA PP SZPS PIŠTOLA IN REVOLVER 
12.10.2013 STRELIŠČE VEZOVJE 

SD RIFNIK ŠENTJUR 
 

 

  OPEN  
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  808,3331 29  Gašparin, Enej                     SLO M   SOC 

    2  87,19  704,7499 28  Leban, Bruno                       SLO M   SCL 

    3  76,07  614,9315 49  Gabrijel, Gregor                   SLO A   MAG 

    4  68,08  550,3522 33  Zdešar, Franci                 S   SLO B   ORT 

    5  63,36  512,1500 42  Šinko, Aleš                        SLO C   KAM 

 

 

  PRODUCTION  
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  774,2693 35  Dovţan, Vili                       SLO A   ZSD 

    2  92,17  713,6612 24  Rudolf, Darko                      SLO A   CER 

    3  89,64  694,0389 1   Kobal, Valentin                S   SLO M   CER 

    4  87,31  675,9828 43  Mandelj, Ţiga                      SLO A   S10 

    5  86,31  668,2707 21  Medja, Boris                   S   SLO A   KAM 

    6  85,04  658,4233 13  Jančar, Marko                      SLO A   SCL 

    7  83,38  645,6116 37  Mestek, Grega                      SLO B   ZSD 

    8  81,57  631,6054 4   Kolarič, Franc                 S   SLO A   CPS 

    9  80,57  623,8019 16  Cerar, Boštjan                     SLO B   S10 

   10  78,94  611,2227 7   Uhan, Joţe                         SLO C   ORT 

   11  77,80  602,3880 14  Štupar, Rok                        SLO A   SVJ 

   12  76,99  596,1387 12  Oraţem, Uroš                       SLO A   SCL 

   13  69,43  537,5527 50  Stojanović, Boban                  SLO B   ORT 

   14  69,39  537,2521 17  Štravs, Dominik                    SLO C   SVJ 

   15  68,76  532,3610 23  Auguštin, Gregor                   SLO B   NOR 

   16  68,08  527,1599 36  Erţen, Katjuša                 L   SLO B   SOC 

   17  67,32  521,2133 15  Veladţić, Kasim                    SLO C   ORT 

   18  66,87  517,7782 6   Primc, Bojan                       SLO C   ORT 

   19  64,26  497,5738 25  Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 

   20  63,36  490,5893 41  Hribar, Nejc                   J   SLO C   S10 

   21  62,57  484,4367 26  Razpet, Janez                      SLO B   CER 

   22  60,82  470,9221 3   Bobnar, Andrej                     SLO C   MAG 

   23  51,89  401,7690 22  Jevnik, Tomaţ                  J   SLO C   KTS 

   24  44,62  345,4971 46  Kodrič, Joţe                       SLO A   CPS 

   25  43,74  338,6581 2   Jadek, Daniel                      SLO C   RIF 

   26  42,53  329,3006 18  Čadej, Dejan                       SLO C   SVJ 

   27   3,93   30,4495 8   Lovko, Maja                    L   SLO B   SAM 

 

  "A" Class Shooters 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  774,2693 35  Dovţan, Vili                       SLO A   ZSD 

     2 92,17  713,6612 24  Rudolf, Darko                      SLO A   CER 

     3 87,31  675,9828 43  Mandelj, Ţiga                      SLO A   S10 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  "B" Class Shooters 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  645,6116 37  Mestek, Grega                      SLO B   ZSD 

     2 96,62  623,8019 16  Cerar, Boštjan                     SLO B   S10 

     3 83,26  537,5527 50  Stojanović, Boban                  SLO B   ORT 

 

  "C" Class Shooters 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  611,2227 7   Uhan, Joţe                         SLO C   ORT 

     2 87,90  537,2521 17  Štravs, Dominik                    SLO C   SVJ 

     3 85,27  521,2133 15  Veladţić, Kasim                    SLO C   ORT 

 

 

  STANDARD  
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  777,9440 27  Jereb, Uroš                        SLO M   KAM 

    2  98,69  767,7273 48  Pavlič, Boštjan                    SLO M   ORT 

    3  95,11  739,9241 31  Černigoj, Robert                   SLO M   STR 

    4  88,16  685,7989 11  Tašker, Robert                     SLO A   ZSD 

    5  78,70  612,2092 19  Škara, Milan                       SLO A   ZSD 

    6  76,70  596,7135 30  Hvalec, Maksimiljan ml.            SLO M   SOC 

    7  74,66  580,8469 32  Škof, Andrej                       SLO C   STR 

    8  69,87  543,5259 5   Hlupič, Boris                      SLO B   RIF 

    9  65,41  508,8217 38  Kriţ, Anţe                         SLO B   STR 

   10  64,99  505,5706 39  Fedoruk, Igor                      SLO C   STR 

   11  61,24  476,4125 20  Domadenik, Pavel               S   SLO B   ZSD 

   12  57,73  449,1208 40  Šraj, Iztok                        SLO B   S10 

   13  56,35  438,3926 44  Sotler, Miha                       SLO B   CPS 

   14  53,10  413,0634 45  Čeplak, Marjan                 S   SLO B   CPS 

   15  47,00  365,6004 9   Turk, Pavel                        SLO C   DUM 

   16  30,49  237,1709 47  Deţelak, Danilo                S   SLO C   SLK 

   17  18,44  143,4233 10  Batič, Tomaţ                       SLO M   BUR 

 

  "A" Class Shooters 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  685,7989 11  Tašker, Robert                     SLO A   ZSD 

     2 89,27  612,2092 19  Škara, Milan                       SLO A   ZSD 

 

  "B" Class Shooters 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  543,5259 5   Hlupič, Boris                      SLO B   RIF 

     2 93,61  508,8217 38  Kriţ, Anţe                         SLO B   STR 

     3 87,65  476,4125 20  Domadenik, Pavel               S   SLO B   ZSD 

      

  "C" Class Shooters 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  580,8469 32  Škof, Andrej                       SLO C   STR 

     2 87,04  505,5706 39  Fedoruk, Igor                      SLO C   STR 

     3 62,94  365,6004 9   Turk, Pavel                        SLO C   DUM 

 



 

  PRODUCTION  
  Juniors Category 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  490,5893 41  Hribar, Nejc                   J   SLO C   S10 

     2 81,90  401,7690 22  Jevnik, Tomaţ                  J   SLO C   KTS 

 

 

  PRODUCTION  
  Ladies Category 
 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  527,1599 36  Erţen, Katjuša                 L   SLO B   SOC 

     2 94,39  497,5738 25  Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 

     3  5,78   30,4495 8   Lovko, Maja                    L   SLO B   SAM 

 

 

  Seniors Category 
   

  PRODUCTION  
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  694,0389 1   Kobal, Valentin                S   SLO M   CER 

     2 96,29  668,2707 21  Medja, Boris                   S   SLO A   KAM 

     3 91,00  631,6054 4   Kolarič, Franc                 S   SLO A   CPS 

 

  STANDARD  
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  476,4125 20  Domadenik, Pavel               S   SLO B   ZSD 

     2 86,70  413,0634 45  Čeplak, Marjan                 S   SLO B   CPS 

     3 49,78  237,1709 47  Deţelak, Danilo                S   SLO C   SLK 

 

 

  Disqualified Shooters 
 

   No. Name 

 

    34 Horţen, Gregor 

 


